HELDON MOTORS

Brian Muir

BRIAN MUIR TROPHY
Nb DRIVER’S CHAMPION

YEAR WINNER
1986 Greg Toepfer
1987 Greg Toepfer
1988 Laurie Donaher
1989 Brad Tilley
1990 Bob Pearson
1991 Brad Tilley
1992 Robert Tweedie
1993 Steve Williams
1994 Steve Williams
1995 Bob Asher
1996 Dave Beveridge
1997 Dave Beveridge
1998 Greg Malaure
1999 Jason Humble
2000 lan Stewart
2001 Charles Gruber
2002 Peter Mouser
2003 Charles Gruber
2004 Peter Mouser
2005 Andrew Bergan
2006 Peter Mouser
2007 Scott Flemming
2008 David Wheatley
2009 David Wheatley

2010 Darren Burnes



2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2022
2023

HEI.DON Morons

Brian Muir

Bob Munday
Chris Collett
Lyn Brown
Paul Battersby
Paul Battersby
Bob Munday
Adrian Macri
Alex D'Onofrio
Nathan Goulding
Michael Rose
David Roberts



